V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02. 10., 10:00:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY et oo e

felnétt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
400 - 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
m nOI gyOI'S 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
12 Versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27.
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 1/8 DIACHENKO Maria 2005 Ukrajna 04:37.74 608
Edzé6:
R.Id6 00.43 50m 30.53 100m 01:04.59 150m 01:39.35 200m 02:14.45 250m 02:49.82 300m 03:26.10 350m 04:02.66
34.06 34.76 35.10 35.37 36.28 36.56
400m 04:37.74
35.08
2. 1/4 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari S| 04:38.12 +00.38 606
R.Id6 00.65 50m 31.86 100m 01:06.16 150m 01:41.11 200m 02:16.53 250m 02:51.92 300m 03:27.73 350m 04:02.89
34.30 34.95 35.42 35.39 35.81 35.16
400m 04:38.12
35.23
3. 1/3 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 04:39.97 +02.23 594
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 31.92 100m 01:07.16 150m 01:42.97 200m 02:18.70 250m 02:54.36 300m 03:30.20 350m 04:05.77
35.24 35.81 35.73 35.66 35.84 35.57
400m 04:39.97
34.20
4. 4/8 MARTON Kitti 2006 Kaposvari S| 04:45.00 +07.26 563
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.66 100m 01:06.72 150m 01:42.75 200m 02:19.45 250m 02:55.98 300m 03:32.95 350m 04:09.31
35.06 36.03 36.70 36.53 36.97 36.36
400m 04:45.00
35.69
5. 1/6 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 ErdiVI'ZiSport Kift 04:46.85 +09.11 552
R.ld6 00.82 50m 33.12 100m 01:09.76 150m 01:46.95 200m 02:23.85 250m 03:00.42 300m 03:36.72 350m 04:12.28
36.64 37.19 36.90 36.57 36.30 35.56
400m 04:46.85
34.57
6. 2/4 BALOGH Adél 2007 Zalaco ZUK 04:54.78 +17.04 509
R.Id6 00.81 50m 33.39 100m 01:09.39 150m 01:46.34 200m 02:23.67 250m 03:01.26 300m 03:39.61 350m 04:17.62
36.00 36.95 37.33 37.59 38.35 38.01
400m 04:54.78
37.16
7. 2/1 SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika 2005 Ukrajna 04:55.68 +17.94 504
R.Id6 00.52 50m 33.49 100m 01:11.28 150m 01:49.71 200m 02:27.71 250m 03:05.46 300m 03:43.48 350m 04:19.93
37.79 38.43 38.00 37.75 38.02 36.45
400m 04:55.68
35.75
8. 2/2 DETRICH Luca 2008 Kaposvari S| 05:00.83 +23.09 479
50m 34.19 100m 01:12.30 150m 01:51.44 200m 02:30.85 250m 03:08.85 300m 03:46.86 350m 04:24.83 400m 05:00.83
38.11 39.14 39.41 38.00 38.01 37.97 36.00
9. 1/7 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari S| 05:05.00 +27.26 459
R.Id6 00.72 50m 33.32 100m 01:09.69 150m 01:47.19 200m 02:25.86 250m 03:05.47 300m 03:45.11 350m 04:25.20
36.37 37.50 38.67 39.61 39.64 40.09
400m 05:05.00
39.80
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/5

2024.02. 10
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V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02. 10., 10:00:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY et oo e

felnétt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
400 - 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
m Nol gyOI"S 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
p 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
12. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc ~ 2013. jal. 27.
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 1/5 REIZINGER Anna 2009 Dombévéri 04:30.18 661
Edz6:
RIdé  00.77 50m  31.14 100m 01:04.75 150m 01:39.11 200m 02:13.20 250m 02:47.54 300m 03:22.06 350m 03:56.31
33.61 34.36 34.09 34.34 34.52 34.25
400m 04:30.18
33.87
2. 1/2  HORVATH Doéra 2009 Dombévari 04:43.19 +13.01 574
RIdé  00.72 50m 3227 100m 01:08.90 150m 01:45.01 200m 02:21.01 250m 02:57.05 300m 03:32.87 350m 04:08.69
36.63 36.11 36.00 36.04 35.82 35.82
400m 04:43.19
34.50
3. 1/1  GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari S| 04:45.19 +15.01 562
50m  32.42 100m 01:08.70 150m 01:45.24 200m 02:21.69 250m 02:57.49 300m 03:33.75 350m 04:10.26 400m 04:45.19
36.28 36.54 36.45 35.80 36.26 36.51 34.93
4. 2/6 REIZINGER Anna 2009 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:47.75 +17.57 547
RIdé  00.81 50m  31.48 100m 01:07.65 150m 01:44.68 200m 02:21.42 250m 02:58.54 300m 03:35.42 350m 04:12.74
36.17 37.03 36.74 37.12 36.88 37.32
400m 04:47.75
35.01
5. 1/9 HARGITAI Lola Jazmin 2010 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 04:54.82 +24.64 508
RIdé6  00.74 50m  32.29 100m 01:08.81 150m 01:46.40 200m 02:24.31 250m 03:02.35 300m 03:40.06 350m 04:17.81
36.52 37.59 37.91 38.04 37.71 37.75
400m 04:54.82
37.01
6. 2/7 JUHASZ Anna 2010 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:04.53 +34.35 461
RIdé  00.62 50m  32.81 100m 01:09.66 150m 01:47.85 200m 02:26.92 250m 03:06.53 300m 03:46.24 350m 04:25.93
36.85 38.19 39.07 39.61 39.71 39.69
400m 05:04.53
38.60
7. 1/0 KOVENCZ Odett 2009 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:06.55 +36.37 452
RlIdé  00.71 50m  34.40 100m 01:12.74 150m 01:51.69 200m 02:31.25 250m 03:10.44 300m 03:50.37 350m 04:29.16
38.34 38.95 39.56 39.19 39.93 38.79
400m 05:06.55
37.39
8. 2/9 TOROK Lilla 2010 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 05:15.26 +45.08 416
RIdé  00.79 50m  35.36 100m 01:14.70 150m 01:54.66 200m 02:35.07 250m 03:16.29 300m 03:57.50 350m 04:36.94
39.34 39.96 40.41 41.22 41.21 39.44
400m 05:15.26
38.32
9. 2/8 ANTALICZ Anna 2009 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:16.51 +46.33 411
RId6  00.73 50m  34.85 100m 01:13.57 150m 01:53.36 200m 02:33.96 250m 03:15.05 300m 03:56.36 350m 04:37.18
38.72 39.79 40.60 41.09 41.31 40.82
400m 05:16.51
39.33
10. 3/1  NAGY Zsoéfia 2010 Kaposvari S| 05:20.38 +50.20 396
RlIdé6  00.57 50m  36.91 100m 01:17.74 150m 01:59.59 200m 02:41.01 250m 03:20.14 300m 04:00.42 350m 04:41.60
40.83 41.85 41.42 39.13 40.28 41.18
400m 05:20.38
38.78
11. 4/4 VUKMAN Szoéfia 2010 Szigetvar DELFIN Usz 05:57.20 +01:27.02 286
RIdé  00.75 50m  38.70 100m 01:22.14 150m 02:09.28 200m 02:55.83 250m 03:43.36 300m 04:30.50 350m 05:16.02
43.44 47.14 46.55 4753 47.14 4552
400m 05:57.20
41.18
DNS 4/9 LASZLO Florina 2010 Dombévari
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/5
2024.02. 10

@13:05



V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02.

10., 10:00:00 (S1)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY = oo o
feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
400 44 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
m Nol gyOI"S 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
12. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc 2013 jul. 27.
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 4/0 HORVATH Eszter 2011 Dombévéri 04:51.57 526
Edz6:
RIdé  00.66 50m  33.18 100m 01:09.58 150m 01:47.14 200m 02:24.48 250m 03:02.04 300m 03:39.53 350m 04:16.48
36.40 37.56 37.34 37.56 37.49 36.95
400m 04:51.57
35.09
2. 2/3 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 04:59.15 +07.58 487
RIdé  00.71 50m  34.29 100m 01:11.44 150m 01:49.44 200m 02:27.54 250m 03:05.74 300m 03:44.06 350m 04:22.25
37.15 38.00 38.10 38.20 38.32 38.19
400m 04:59.15
36.90
3. 2/0  VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyestilet 05:01.77 +10.20 474
50m  34.19 100m 01:13.08 150m 01:51.30 200m 02:29.50 250m 03:08.07 300m 03:46.71 350m 04:25.03 400m 05:01.77
38.89 38.22 38.20 38.57 38.64 38.32 36.74
4. 2/5 KISS Zsofia 2011 Dombovari 05:05.32 +13.75 458
RIdé  00.70 50m  33.74 100m 01:10.89 150m 01:49.94 200m 02:29.41 250m 03:08.70 300m 03:47.78 350m 04:27.13
37.15 39.05 39.47 39.29 39.08 39.35
400m 05:05.32
38.19
5. 3/4 HAMUSICS Cecilia 2011 Zalaco ZUK 05:05.91 +14.34 455
RIdé  00.64 50m  33.44 100m 01:10.83 150m 01:49.56 200m 02:28.70 250m 03:08.33 300m 03:48.29 350m 04:26.88
37.39 38.73 39.14 39.63 39.96 38.59
400m 05:05.91
39.03
6. 5/5 EROS Karolina 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:09.65 +18.08 439
RIdé  00.81 50m 3478 100m 01:12.76 150m 01:52.65 200m 02:32.68 250m 03:12.44 300m 03:52.73 350m 04:32.40
37.98 39.89 40.03 39.76 40.29 39.67
400m 05:09.65
37.25
7. 3/6 LEWICKI Hana Giselle 2012 Zalaco ZUK 05:15.26 +23.69 416
RIdé  00.67 50m  34.13 100m 01:12.97 150m 01:53.51 200m 02:34.19 250m 03:14.78 300m 03:55.55 350m 04:36.22
38.84 40.54 40.68 40.59 40.77 40.67
400m 05:15.26
39.04
8. 3/5 KLUJBER Hanna Napsugar 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:18.62 +27.05 403
RIdé  00.78 50m  35.65 100m 01:15.83 150m 01:56.67 200m 02:37.28 250m 03:19.11 300m 04:00.76 350m 04:39.77
40.18 40.84 40.61 41.83 41.65 39.01
400m 05:18.62
38.85
9. 3/8 DOMOTOR Zselyke 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:19.60 +28.03 399
RId6  00.84 50m  36.52 100m 01:15.84 150m 01:56.70 200m 02:36.76 250m 03:18.23 300m 03:59.71 350m 04:39.80
39.32 40.86 40.06 41.47 41.48 40.09
400m 05:19.60
39.80
10. 3/7 GELENCSER Réka 2011 Dombévéri 05:22.80 +31.23 387
RId6  00.74 50m  36.17 100m 01:16.75 150m 01:57.70 200m 02:39.39 250m 03:20.86 300m 04:02.43 350m 04:43.18
40.58 40.95 41.69 41.47 4157 40.75
400m 05:22.80
39.62
11. 3/3 HAJDU Alexandra 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:27.86 +36.29 370
RIdé  00.82 50m  36.55 100m 01:17.44 150m 01:59.34 200m 02:41.88 250m 03:23.80 300m 04:06.22 350m 04:48.39
40.89 41.90 4254 41.92 42.42 4217
400m 05:27.86
39.47
12. 3/9 ERDELYI Emilia 2012 Kaposvari S| 05:33.30 +41.73 352
50m  37.45 100m 01:19.21 150m 02:02.70 200m 02:45.30 250m 03:27.10 300m 04:10.31 350m 04:52.79 400m 05:33.30
41.76 43.49 42.60 41.80 43.21 42.48 40.51
13. 3/0 KONECSNI Lilla 2012 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:39.97 +48.40 331
50m  37.72 100m 01:19.96 150m 02:03.64 200m 02:46.63 250m 03:30.83 300m 04:14.33 350m 04:58.41 400m 05:39.97
4224 43.68 42.99 44.20 43.50 44.08 41.56
14. 5/4 SZALAY Rozi Anna 2011 Dombévari 05:40.75 +49.18 329
50m  37.32 100m 01:19.71 150m 02:03.36 200m 02:47.15 250m 03:31.15 300m 04:14.46 350m 04:58.35 400m 05:40.75
4239 43.65 43.79 44.00 43.31 43.89 42.40
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/5
2024.02. 10
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V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02.

10., 10:00:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY @t e e

Helyszin Datum
felnétt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
400 - 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
m nOI gyOI'S 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
12 Versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27.
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
15. 4/5 CSIKER Virag 2011 Kaposvari S| 06:09.43 +01:17.86 258
R.Idé 00.90 50m 40.94 100m 01:26.83 150m 02:14.43 200m 03:02.59 250m 03:48.91 300m 04:37.33 350m 05:25.08
45.89 47.60 48.16 46.32 48.42 47.75
400m 06:09.43
44.35
16. 4/2 SLEMMER Kincsd 2011 Kaposvari S| 06:20.51 +01:28.94 236
50m 4217 100m 01:31.55 150m 02:21.13 200m 03:10.59 250m 03:59.00 300m 04:46.87 350m 05:33.83 400m 06:20.51
49.38 49.58 49.46 48.41 47.87 46.96 46.68
17. 5/6 HORVATH Déra 2012 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 06:27.36 +01:35.79 224
R.Id6 00.71 50m 41.93 100m 01:30.08 150m 02:19.39 200m 03:08.82 250m 03:59.07 300m 04:49.18 350m 05:38.35
48.15 49.31 49.43 50.25 50.11 49.17
400m 06:27.36
49.01
DNS 5/3 AGG Bianka 2012 Dombévari
DNS 4/6 SIPOS Vivien 2012 PUSE
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 4/5
2024.02.10

@13:05



V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02.

10., 10:00:00 (S1)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  “: oo
felnétt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
400 - 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
m nOI gyOI'S 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
12 Versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27.
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/2 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZUK 05:18.54 403
Edzé:
50m 36.23 100m 01:16.77 150m 01:57.65 200m 02:38.32 250m 03:17.62 300m 03:58.90 350m 04:39.58 400m 05:18.54
40.54 40.88 40.67 39.30 41.28 40.68 38.96
2. 43 NAGY Csenge 2013 Kaposvari S| 06:17.37 +58.83 242
R.Idé 00.57 50m 42.13 100m 01:30.51 150m 02:20.71 200m 03:09.48 250m 03:58.88 300m 04:46.65 350m 05:31.95
48.38 50.20 48.77 49.40 47.77 45.30
400m 06:17.37
45.42
3. 5/2 VARGA Lenke 2014 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 06:18.80 +01:00.26 239
50m 40.58 100m 01:28.29 150m 02:16.20 200m 03:05.06 250m 03:52.21 300m 04:41.26 350m 05:29.51 400m 06:18.80
47.711 47.91 48.86 4715 49.05 48.25 49.29
4. 4/7 GALAMBOS Dorka Luca 2013 Kaposvari Uszé SE 06:25.92 +01:07.38 226
50m 44.53 100m 01:32.67 150m 02:21.98 200m 03:12.31 250m 04:00.75 300m 04:50.47 350m 05:40.42 400m 06:25.92
48.14 49.31 50.33 48.44 49.72 49.95 45.50
5. 4/1 FERSTEK Vivien 2013 Kaposvari S| 07:03.84 +01:45.30 171
R.Idé 00.61 50m 42.47 100m 01:36.21 150m 02:32.13 200m 03:26.99 250m 04:21.89 300m 05:15.42 350m 06:11.01
53.74 55.92 54.86 54.90 53.53 55.59
400m 07:03.84
52.83
6. 5/7 SLEMMER Nelly Lara 2013 Kaposvari S| 07:21.10 +02:02.56 151
50m 46.36 100m 01:41.28 150m 02:40.33 200m 03:34.55 250m 04:31.28 300m 05:29.34 350m 06:25.78 400m 07:21.10
54.92 59.05 54.22 56.73 58.06 56.44 55.32
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 5/5
2024.02.10

@13:05



